

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1582/2017

JHARKHAND TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE ASSOCIATION & ANR.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHERS EDUCATION & ANR. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.85999/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 06-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhayay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Animesh Kumad, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with Transfer Petition (C) No. 1394/2017.

No coercive action shall be taken in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER